QUALITY, PERFECTION & A

BUNGALOW!

Backing onto Rockwood Academy. Bright,
spacious open concept. Quality throughout.
Two gas fireplaces, oak kitchen. Immaculate
home. $199,900. Please call Gord** or
Michele* RMRW95-056

10 ACRES - $59,000
That's right folks, not $159,000, your
eyes aren't fooling you, this is NOT a
misprint, but the call of the wild pulling
you to the steal of a lifetime. Don't delay,
only 1 lot it's all over but the crying.

TO THE RIVER

$184,900.
Quaint stone cottage. Deep sills, old fash-
ioned tub. Pleasant blend of old and new.

ESTATE HOHE $369,000

In peaceful village of Rockwood. Over 3,00(
square feet of quality 2 storey brick, 3 ca
garage, grand master suite, 4 bedrooms, mod
ern oak kitchen, oak panelled den. Tile & hard
wood floors, large windows, huge hobby roo

TURN OF THE CENTURY FAMILY

HOME OR DUPLEX $149,900
Large kitchen, wainscotting, pine floors, cook stove,
oak floors & woodwork. 10" ceilings, up and down
staircase. Extensively renovated. Separate gas &

hydro meters. Could be converted to duplex or in-
law suite. Please call Michele* or Gord*.
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j INVITING

g X Beautlful 3 bedroom

,; h ome in desirable
& arca of Acton. Large
famlly room addition
with walkout to deck.
i On mature lot. Cosy

g up to one of two

B woodstoves this win-

¥ ter in your new home.

. RMAC95-095

Private backyard. Close to the river. Please § with skylights. Call Michele* or Gord***.
call Michele* or Gord**. RMRW95-036 RMRW96-03¢

TWO FOR ONE

2 semi’s in the town of Rockwood on a quiet street, each consists of large LR, kit., 2

bdrm & spacious workshop, 24 x 12 ft. excellent investment. Live in one, rent the
RMAC95-085

| " FORTHEFAMILY
Ne? EaEeDd I:EJ?gg(Tu Flacr)gRe ﬁinfiLII-eNréoms WHAT DOES $249,000 BUY? $149,900
rai , ' . , | 149,
eat-in kitchen, sunroom, finished bsmt, double 11 acres, shop, 30 x 80', greenhouse, | 3 bedroomed fatseq b_ungalow - walkout
car garage, sep. room for potter & kiln. large 2500 sq. ft. 10 room bungalow. 10§ from D.R. Bright finished lower level
Inground pool with private yard. $169,900. minutes north of 401. Call Michele® or § with 2 extra bedrooms - worth the look.

Please call Michele* or Gord**. RMRW96-027 § Gord*. RMAC95-045 § Call Gord* or Michele*. RMRW96-009

’Witﬁ all that hard wor& I Angie takes the worry out

of se[[mg your home.

How many agents do
ou Know that sold 12
ﬁouses last mantﬁ?\

It must be that full time
dedication to her c[ients

She doesn’t stop
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Lower second en’uy into Iarge mudroom, could easily
have inlaw suite. Lower level windows all above
grade with gas fireplace in family room. Large eat-in
kitchen, yard has A/G pool for the kids $183,900.
RM131-96

CLASSY TOWN $103,900
Cosy 2 bedroom with solarium, Victorian flair with crown
mouldings, marble hearth gas F/P in living room, central air
and expensive window coverings, 4 major appliances and
RM144-96 more. RM333-95

NO CONDO FEESI
Open concept, beautifully decorated with oak kitchen, 5
appliances, central air plus cedar deck in back. Shows

like a dream. Asking $174,900.

Well treed, private, executive acre and home over 2450
sq. ft. Insulated large workshop next to attached garage,
stone fireplace, central air,vac,nicely decorated and
offered at $254,900. RM100-96

m ; __.“,_:'.. - A : % - ’ & .v' _.. kol
Large family home on 64 foot lot frontage, triple drive, hard-
wood, ceramics, central air, whirlpool ensuite, approx. 2600
sq. ft. of luxury, huge kitchen. Tons of upgrades. Call to

RM127-96 view. RM128-96

US RAVIR

$137,900
Lovely ceramic tile entry, upgraded broadloom, walkout from

lower level to deck, bleached oak kitchen. Includes water soften-
' M 128.0 own backyard. No condo fees!
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HULBEHFIY END UNIT $122.900

Gorgeous, clean non-smokers home. Walkout to
deck from bleached oak kitchen, fridge and stove
plus central air. Come see it with me!

Open concept approx. 1500 sq. ft. of luxury,
whirlpool tub, ensuite, window coverings, B/
Dishwasher, main floor family room, ceramics. Your
RM116-96

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!




